
 10

 15

 20

 25

 30

 35

 40

 45

 50

rfs2 rfs2s

La
te

nc
y 

(u
s)

(Plotted on 05/02/25 at 1:53:24)

Moderate load maximum latency
x86 Intel Core i3-8100H 3000 MHz, Linux 5.10.120-rt70-rts2.4.00.15880 vs.

x86 Intel Core i3-8100H 3000 MHz, Linux 5.10.120-rt70-rts2.4.00.15880

Core 0 Core 1


